
Public Entity Unit Social Support " +599 318 2555 
 +599 319 5372"

Monica Smith m.smith@statiagov.com www.statiagov.com

Public Entity Youth Health Care +599 318 2891 Mayara Wijsman of Danneil 
Abraham

"m.wijsman@statiagov.com 
d.abraham@statiagov.com"

www.statiagov.com

Public Entity St. Eustatius  +599 318 2555 Monica Smith m.smith@statiagov.com www.statiagov.com

Zorg en Jeugd Caribisch Nederland (ZJCN)  +599 318 3104/3105 "Shomica Griffith 
Suyne Robins"

shomica.griffith@jeugdzorgcn.com    
suyne.robins@jeugdzorgcn.com 

The Court of Guardianship  +599 318 2814 Felicia Schmidt felicia.schmidt@rijksdienstCN.com

Neighborhood Officer Korps Politie Caribisch Nederland 599 790 0415 Franciscus Nous franciscus.nous@politiecn.com 

Betrokken ouder 599 318 2814 Leandra Belleau leash0234@gmail.com 

Public Entity Youth Health Care +599 318 2891 Mayara Wijsman m.wijsman@statiagov.com  www.statiagov.com

Gwendeline van Putten School (GVP)  +1721 554 1527 Cecilia Gittens-Roosberg cgittens@gvpschool.com  

Sociale Zaken & Werk (SZW)  +599 3183376   Raquel  Spanner Raquel.Spanner@rijksdienstCN.com 

New Challenges Foundation " +599 318 0102 
 +599 318 0149"

Francine Foe francine.foe@ncfstatia.com

A+ APTC Foundation  +599 318 0788 Andrenne Roulston aplusaptc@gmail.com

Daughters of the King (DOTK) " +599 318 4099 
 +1721 547323"

Elaine Cuvalay-Jeffrey dotk.4ever@yahoo.com

Mega Youth Foundation (MYF) " +599 318 0084 
 +1721 554 4841"

Dion Humphreys "mega.dhumphreys@gmail.com 
myf4youth@gmail.com"

Gateway to Success Foundation " +599 318 1183 
 +599 319 5535"

Rosabel Blake gatewaytosuccess19@gmail.com

Statia Sport Facilities Foundation (SSFF)  +1721 5861054 Monique Martis statiainshape@gmail.com

New Challenges Foundation 599 318 0102  Francine Foe francine.foe@ncfstatia.com

A+ APTC Foundation 599 318 0788 Andrenne Roulston aplusaptc@gmail.com

Daughters of the King (DOTK) 599 318-4099 Elaine Cuvalay-Jeffrey dotk.4ever@yahoo.com

Mega Youth Foundation (MYF) 599 318 0084 Dion Humphreys mega.dhumphreys@gmail.com / my-
f4youth@gmail.com

ST. EUSTATIUS



Gateway to Success Foundation 599 318 1183 Rosabel Blake gatewaytosuccess19@gmail.com

Statia Sport Facilities Foundation (SSFF) 1721 5861054 Monique Martis statiainshape@gmail.com

Public Entity St. Eustatius  +599 318 2555 www.statiagov.com

Expertise Centre Education Care (ECE) " +599 318 3361 
 +599 319 1212"

Camelia Berkel c.berkel@ecestatia.com

Slachtofferhulp KPCN  +599 790 0426 Zuwena Suares slachtofferhulp@politiecn.com 

Reclassering  +599 781 0431 Lilyan Ibraham l.ibraham@reclassering-cn.com

Mental Health Caribbean " +599 318 0099 
 +599 796 1016"

Jacco Vaders jacco.vaders@mentalhealthcaribbean.
com

Mental Health Caribbean  +599 796 1372 Jetty Constansia jetty.constansia@mentalhealthcaribbe-
an.com

Korps Politie Caribisch Nederland " +599 318 2377 
 +599 790 0415"

"Robelto Hodge 
Franciscus Nous"

"robelto.hodge@politiecn.com 
franciscus.nous@politiecn.com"

The Court of Guardianship  +599 318 2814 Felicia Schmidt felicia.schmidt@rijksdienstCN.com www.rijksdienstcn.com/
voogdijraad

Zorg en Jeugd Caribisch Nederland (ZJCN)  +599 318 3104/3105 "Shomica Griffith 
Suyne Robins"

shomica.griffith@jeugdzorgcn.com    
suyne.robins@jeugdzorgcn.com 
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